
Vendor Contact Address Phone E-mail Contract Details Vendor Website Form 1295 Vendor ID/W9

1 Antonini Subs II Mike Antonini

3509 Palmer, 

Texas City, Texas  

77590 409-949-9114 info@antoninisubs.com Antonini Subs.pdf www.antoninisubs.com Pending as of 1/30/18 Pending as of 1/30/18

2 Chick-Fil-A Jamie R. Powell

2805 E. League 

City Parkway, 

League City, Texas  

77573 281-334-0426 03831@chick-fil-a.com Chick-fil-A.pdf www.cfarestaurant.com/hwy96andsouthshoreblvd Yes 241217

3 Cracker Barrell Edwardo Perez

231 Gulf Frwy, 

League City, Texas  

77573 281-332-1174 No e-mail.  Call for inquiries Cracker Barrell.pdf https://www.crackerbarrel.com/locations Pending as of 1/30/18 Pending as of 1/30/18

4 Dickinson BBQ Carol Barnett

2015 FM 517 East, 

Dickinson, Texas  

77539

281-534-1986 

or 281-757-

1266 Manager@Maraistx.com Dickinson BBQ.pdf https://www.dickinsonbbq.com/ Yes 2140134

5 Gio's Flying Pizza & Pasta

Steve or Diana 

Gunnett

650 FM 517 W., 

Dickinson, TX  

77539 281-337-0107 Steve@GiosFlyingPizza.com Gios Flying Pizza and Pasta.pdf www.Giosflyingpizza.com Yes 221527

6 Grand Prize Barbeque Kevin Yackly

2223 Palmer Hwy,  

Texas City, TX 

77590

409-948-6501  

281-389-7590  Rwilhoit@texasfoundation.org Grand Prize BBQ.pdf www.grandprizebarbeque.com Yes 149964

7 Gringos Mexican Kitchen Kelly Ivie

10200 EF Lowry 

Expressway, Texas 

City, Texas  77591 409-986-6864 gmk3@gringostexmex.com Gringos Mexican Kitchen.pdf www.gringostexmex.com Pending as of 1/30/18 150630

8

Hartz Chicken Buffet 

Seafood & Burger Sihout Seng

2711 Palmer Hwy., 

Texas City, Texas  

77590 409-965-0538 sihouts@gmail.com Hartz Chicken and Seafood.pdf Facebook = Hartz Chicken Buffet Texas City Pending as of 1/30/18 Pending as of 1/30/18

9 Jason's Deli Matt McCurley

2755 Gulf Frwy 

South, League 

City, Texas  77573
281-309-0007 matt.mccurley@jasonsdeli.com Jason's Deli and Catering.pdf jasonsdeli.com Yes

Needs to update to L.C. 

location W9 in book

10 Ludwig Catering Linda Ludwig

711 S. Kansas 

Ave., League City, 

Texas  77573 281-332-2664 linda@ludwigcatering.com Ludwig Catering.pdf www.Ludwigcatering.com Yes 215661

11 Lunas Mexican Restaurant Cecilia Ramirez

P.O. Box 8085, 

Baytown, Texas  

77521 281-421-2826 cecilia@eeventsfacility.com Lunas Mexican Restaurant.pdf www.lunasmexicanrestaurants.com Yes 150751

12 Marais Steakhouse Carol Barnett

2015 FM 517 East, 

Dickinson, Texas  

77539

281-534-1986 

0R 281-757-

1266 Manager@Maraistx.com Marais Steakhouse.pdf https://www.facebook.com/MaraisTx/ Yes Pending as of 1/30/18

13 Rosario's Eric Perez

3202 13th Ave., 

North, Texas City, 

Texas 77590

832-443-0350 

or 409-948-

3271 Perez6603@gmail.com Rosario's Flying Pizza.pdf http://www.rosariosflyingpizza.com/ Pending as of 1/30/18 150053

14 Schlotzsky's Cynde Whitson

3325 Palmer Hwy., 

Ste. C, Texas City, 

TX  77590

409-995-0374 

or 713-828-

2900 ccwhitson@hotmail.com Schlotzsky's.pdf Schlotzskys.com Pending as of 1/30/18 Pending as of 1/30/18

15 Starbucks Daniel Gamez

3480 Palmer Hwy., 

Texas City, Texas  

77590 409-965-0278 US1335859@Starbucks.com Starbucks.pdf See Google and Apply Play store App Pending as of 1/30/18 Pending as of 1/30/18

16 Tastefully Yours

Keith Martin            

Cindy Cappadona

11009 Delany 

Road  La Marque, 

TX 77568 409-316-4036 kmartin@tastefullyyoursevents.com Tastefully Yours.pdf www.tastefullyyoursevents.com Pending as of 1/30/18 221218
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